
SALT • saltrawbarplymouth.com
(774) 283-4660
Curbside Pickup
 
Tavern on the Wharf • tavernonthewharf.com
(508) 927-4961
Curbside Pickup and Delivery via GrubHub & Doordash 
 
Woods Seafood, Inc. • woodsseafoods.com
(508) 746-0261
Takeout
 
Leenas Kitchen • leenaskitchen.com
(774) 404-7470
Takeout & Curbside Pickup
 
Mamma Mia's (all locations) • mammamias.net
(508) 747-4670 - Waterfront
(774) 773-3129 - Pinehills
Curbside Pickup & Free Delivery ($15 minimum)
 
The Speedwell Tavern • speedwellplymouth.com
(508) 927-4724
Takeout on Tuesdays (daytime) & Fridays (evening)
Limited Menu
 
British Beer Company - Cedarville • britishbeer.com
(508) 888-9756
Takeout & Delivery
 
Lobster Hut • lobsterhutplymouth.com
(508) 746-2270
Takeout & Curbside Pickup
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Cabby Shack • cabbyshack.com
(508) 746-5354
Curbside Pick Up/Takeout
Family Meals & Menu Favorites Available
11am-7pm
 
Water Street Cafe • facebook.com/waterstreetcafeplymouth/
(508) 746-2050
Takeout Options
 
Los Jefes • losjefeseats.com
(774) 343-5002
Takeout, Curbside Pickup & Delivery
Tues-Sun 3pm-8pm
 
Healthy Vibes • healthyvibes.co
(508) 299-7611
Call-in/Takeout Service
7am-1:30pm
 
Vela • velajuicebar.com
(508) 591-7718
Call-in/Takeout Orders
 
KKatie's Burger Bar • kkaties.com
(774) 773-9444
Takeout/Curbside
Delivery via Doordash
 
Texas Roadhouse-Plymouth • Facebook: @txrhPlymouthMA
(508) 746-7700
To-Go & Online Ordering Option
 
 

Alden Park • aldenparkrestaurant.com
(508) 830-6777
Takeout and Delivery via Uber Eats, GrubHub, Doordash
 
Bar Rustic • barrustic.com
(781) 582-1010
Takeout & Delivery via GrubHub
Limited menu from 11:30am-8:00pm
 
The Tasty • thetastyplymouth.com
(508) 591-7302
Curbside Pickup & Limited Local Delivery
 
Anna's Harborside Grille • annasharborsidegrille.com
(508) 591-7372
Curbside Pickup
Free Delivery within a 4mi radius downtown
Family Meal Specials available for $25
 
Flynn's Irish Pub • gotoflynns.com/cedarville
(508) 888-0041
Curbside Pickup
Tues-Thurs 4pm-10pm
Fri-Sun 12pm-10pm
 
The Bistro at Mirbeau • plymouth.mirbeau.com
(508) 209-2324
Curbside Pickup
 
Top Notch Nutrition • topnotchnutritionma.com
Call Ahead Ordering: (774) 338-5598
Text Msg Ordering: (774) 283-1918
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East Bay Grille Pinehills • eastbaypinehills.com
508-209-3000
Takeout & Delivery (within a 4mi radius)
Daily Hours 12pm-8pm
 
Marshland 3A • marshlandrestaurants.com 
(508) 224-9400
Takeout/Curbside Pickup
 
Jersey Mike's Subs • jerseymikes.com
(508) 503-6093
In-store Takeout Orders 
Pickup through website or app
 
Chick-fil-a • chick-fil-a.com/plymouth
(508) 747-7625
Drive-thru, Carry Out & Mobile-Ordering
Delivery via Doordash
 
Wendys-Plymouth
(508) 747-7377
Drive-thru & Delivery
 
Cupcake Charlies • cupcakecharlies.com
(508) 747-9225
In-store Takeout

IndieFerm Brewing • independentfermentations.weebly.com
(508) 746-4634
To-Go Sales Only
Thurs, Fri & Sat 3pm-7pm
 
Second Wind Brewing • secondwindbrewing.com
(508) 591-5915
Can Sales Only/Retail To-Go
Mon-Fri 12pm-7pm
Weekend Hours TBD
 
Craft Beer Cellar • craftbeercellar.com
(774) 773-9229
Curbside Pickup & Evening Delivery
Mon-Sat 10am-7pm
Sun 11am-5 pm
 
Mayflower Brewing • mayflowerbrewing.com
(508) 746-2674
Packaged Beer & Retail Merchandise Only
Mon, Weds, Sun 12pm-6pm
Thurs, Fri, Sat 12pm-7pm
Closed Tuesday
 
 
 
 

#supportlocal
Check out Restaurants social media pages 
& websites for updates and menu offerings!
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